P: 815.316.2304
    F: 815.316.2535
PCD
Reamers, Inserts,
  Endmills, Tool Bits
    and MORE!

PCD Reamer Coolant Options
Option 1 Option 2
Order Example:
Part Number Number of Flutes Coolant Option Size (Inch)
2-1-5572 2 1 0.5572
TECm PCD Reamers  2 cutting edges  Internal coolant supply  Solid carbide
0.3780-0.7913 inch
9.601-20.100 mm
2 FLUTE REAMERS
4                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 13                                                                     Fax: 815.316.2535  Phone: 815.316.2304  Email: Sales@TECmTools.com
PCD GRADE INFORMATION
BiMod
MMC
AiSi Alloys > 13% Si
AiSi Alloys < 13% Si
           Wrought Al Alloys
Super
Finishing
Finishing General
Machining
Roughing
PCD010
PCD025
BIMOD
A 10 micron diamond grain structure is ideal where roughing and
finishing are performed with a single tool.  Highly recommended
for low-medium content aluminum alloys.
PCD010
A 25 micron diamond grain structure is ideal for machining high silicon
aluminum alloys, metal matrix composites, tungsten carbides and
ceramics.
PCD025
A bi-modal diamond grain structure which delivers high abrasion
resistance and toughness with good edge sharpness.  BiMod
diamond is ideal for severe applications such as metal matrix
composites, milling of high (>13%) Si/Al alloys and bimetals,
fiberglass, and other highly abrasive materials.
48
HOUR
REAMERS
0.3780-0.3976        3.346       1.575           10mm
Standard Polycrystalline Tipped
Carbide Boring Bars
Part #                 “A”               “B”             “C”          “L”
Delivery: Stock
Custom sizes quoted on request
Also available in CBN upon request
BORING BARS
1
PCD Reamer Coolant Options
Option 1 Option 2
Order Example:
Part Number Number of Flutes Coolant Option Size (Inch)
4-1-5572 4 1 0.5572
                                                                     Fax: 815.316.2535  Phone: 815.316.2304  Email: Sales@TECmTools.com
10                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 7                                                                     Fax: 815.316.2535  Phone: 815.316.2304  Email: Sales@TECmTools.com

PCD Reamer Coolant Options
Option 1 Option 2
Order Example:
Part Number Number of Flutes Coolant Option Size (Inch)
2-1-5572 2 1 0.5572
TECm PCD Reamers  2 cutting edges  Internal coolant supply  Solid carbide
0.3780-0.7913 inch
9.601-20.100 mm
2 FLUTE REAMERS
4                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 13                                                                     Fax: 815.316.2535  Phone: 815.316.2304  Email: Sales@TECmTools.com
PCD GRADE INFORMATION
BiMod
MMC
AiSi Alloys > 13% Si
AiSi Alloys < 13% Si
           Wrought Al Alloys
Super
Finishing
Finishing General
Machining
Roughing
PCD010
PCD025
BIMOD
A 10 micron diamond grain structure is ideal where roughing and
finishing are performed with a single tool.  Highly recommended
for low-medium content aluminum alloys.
PCD010
A 25 micron diamond grain structure is ideal for machining high silicon
aluminum alloys, metal matrix composites, tungsten carbides and
ceramics.
PCD025
A bi-modal diamond grain structure which delivers high abrasion
resistance and toughness with good edge sharpness.  BiMod
diamond is ideal for severe applications such as metal matrix
composites, milling of high (>13%) Si/Al alloys and bimetals,
fiberglass, and other highly abrasive materials.
48
HOUR
REAMERS
2 Flute Reamers....................................Page 4 & 5
4 Flute Reamers....................................Page 6 & 7
Inserts....................................................Page 8 & 9
Boring Bars............................................Page 10
Endmills.................................................Page 11
Tool Bits.................................................Page 12
PCD Grade Information.........................Page 13
Custom Tools.........................................Page 14
Edge preparation with any cutting tool is key to its
performance. PCD tools are no exception. Because
of TECm’s precision edge preparation process, you
can achieve longer life, no break in period, and
superior finishes with TECm tools
PCD tools are run at very high RPM’s.  Because of
this, the tools must be balanced to achieve maximum
performance.  All of TECm’s PCD round tools have
been precision balanced.
To be able to inspect our tools to the tightest
requirements TECm uses laser micrometers that
are accurate to 0.00003”.
GUIDE
THE TECm ADVANTAGE